fata: 19.12.2023

[eHb: 2 peHb
Paspgen No
peuen
Typbl
rop. 6nogo Ne54-
ar
rop. 6nogo  Neb4-
1m
rop.Hanutok Neb54-
32XH
PpyKT [Mpom.
Xneb Mpowm.
MoBap

AnpekTo

E>xefjHeBHOe MeHI0 AN

HanmeHoBaHue
6ntoga macca

3aBTpakK

Kalua rpeyHeBas
paccbinyartas
BethcTporaHos u3
Kypuupbl
KomnoT u3
CBEXUX A6/10K
A6noKo
Xneb
NLWEHNYHbIN
OANPOBaHHbI
NToro

BbikacoBa . A.

Macca
nopumu

7-11 net

100

80

200
100

60

540

YTBEPXAAIO

«MatBeeBckass OOIM!»

LieHa

7-11 net
11,01
24,82
7,32
16,69

1,57

61,41

[opoHuH KO.M./

Macca
nopumu

12-16
nert
120
78
200
120
40

568

LieHa

12-16 net
12,64
24,82
732 }
7,75

1,57

54,10



